Н
Х-
11
Magnet Switch
з
НХ-11
Magnet Switch
C How to Order?
Product code Series NO. Sw itch Type Wirelength
D: Two wire w ithout contact switch 1M:1M
N: NPN type 2M:2M
P: PNP type 5M:5M
R: Two wire reed switch 10M:10M
QD8 : QD8 Male connector
QD12: QD12 Male connector
Note:The standard wire length of the quick
connector is 0.15m. Other wire lengths
cannot be ordered
C Dimension
C Specifications
Type H X -1 1D HX-11N HX-11P H X -1 1R
Connect Diagram BRN ______ _ BRN BRN BRN ______ .
N
blk 1' i- J Г
Param eter L BLU |  _
i  0
BLU j * rf
blu SfifsT™ L BLU |  _
Wiring method 2 -W ire  Type 3 -W ire  Type 2 -W ire  Type